
MATERIAL TOP

MATERIAL BASE

MAINTENANCE

Black PU stained oak veneer top.

Black powder coated steel.

Clean with damp cloth.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ROOT Design by 365° North



500 mm

500 mm

320 mm

320 mm

ROOT Design by 365° North

ROOT DOUBLE TOP 

ROOT LONG RECTANGLE 

ROOT BIG RECTANGLE

440 mm

1140 mm

900 mm

1600 mm

450 mm


