

ROO'I'

Design by 365° North



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MATERIAL TOP Black PU stained oak veneer top.

MATERIAL BASE Black powder coated steel.

MAINTENANCE Clean with damp cloth.



RUUI		Design by 365° North
ROOT DOUBLE TOP		
500 mm 500 mm	440 mm	
ROOT LONG RECTANGLE		
450 mm 1600 mm	320 mm	
ROOT BIG RECTANGLE		
900 mm	320 mm	